7. Salzburger Sportvoglcup 2022
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Pl Stnr Name

Mittel (9)

OO WNBE

Lang (14)

Franziska Brodinger
Daniela Buchberger
Margit Elstner

Stefanie Kennerknecht
Carolin Schoénberger
Carla Berger

Claudia Hackl
Tanja Ebster
Kitti Boros

Leon Ebster

Norbert Helminger
Matthias Kreuzer
Martin Bogensperger

Wolfgang Buchberger Jun.

Peter Ebster Sen.
Peter Ebster
Hannes Lechner
Florian Elstner
Christoph Artner
Tim Lechner
Wolfgang Pammer

Clemens Eibl
Bernhard Fink

Jg

88
76
64
84
75
05

64
75
97

02
75
84
72
80
68
02
72
63
73
04
71

07
77

Verein

42km 13P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
Naturfreunde Seekirchen
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

6,8km 16P
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
SSV Hallein-Neualm

HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

Kat

D19
D45
D45
D35
D45
D18

D45
D45
D19

H19
H35
H35
H35
H35
H45
H19
H45
H45
H45
H18
H45

H18
H19

Zeit

55:49
1:00:47
1:05:58
1:07:31
1:12:47
1:28:38

Aufg
Aufg
N Ang

48:06

51:21
1:00:53
1.08:23
1:08:29
1:13:39
1:13:50
1:19:30
1:24:05
1:26:30
1:26:43
1:49:54

N Ang
N Ang



